
Teaching 

Week
Date Day Activity Time Venue

Pre-recorded lectures

(to complete before live session)

1 15 Jan 2026 Thursday Live Session 1 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm M1L1–L2

2 22 Jan 2026 Thursday Live Session 2 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm M1L3

3 29 Jan 2026 Thursday Live Session 3 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm M2L1–L2

4 5 Feb 2026 Thursday Live Session 4 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm M2L3

5 12 Feb 2026 Thursday Live Session 5 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm M2L4

19 Feb 2026 Thursday Live Session 6 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm M2L5

23 Feb 2026 Monday CA1 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm LT7 (NS1-02-03) N/A

7 26 Feb 2026 Thursday Live Session 7 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm
Online via

Microsoft Teams
M3L1–L2–L3

Recess 5 Mar 2026 Thursday

8 12 Mar 2026 Thursday Live Session 8 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm M4L1

9 19 Mar 2026 Thursday Live Session 9 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm M4L2–L3, M5L1–L2–L3

10 26 Mar 2026 Thursday Live Session 10 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm M6L1–L2

11 2 Apr 2026 Thursday Live Session 11 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm M6L3

9 Apr 2026 Thursday Live Session 12 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm M7L1–L2–L3

10 Apr 2026 Friday CA2 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm LT7 (NS1-02-03)

13 16 Apr 2026 Thursday Live Session 13 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm
Online via

Microsoft Teams
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MS6015 Polymeric Materials Circularity & AI
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